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Operating Revenue
Home Program & Agency Admin Fees
HUD Disposition Program incomie
LA Housing Authority/Supporliveé Housing
Compltance Monitaring LIHTG

Louisiana Housing Corperation
Operating Budget - FY 18/19

EY20158
BUDGET

<

Nt Family LIHTC Fees, M2M & Risk Shating
Multi Family Issuer Feas and ME MRE Fees

Energy Programs (LIHEAP & WAR)
-Section & Conlract Administration

Singla Family Homebuyer/Turnkey-Program Fees in Litu of S Jasuer Fee

Singla Family [ssuer / Bond Fees
Disaster Housing
Bousing Conterence

Miscelianecus ncome
Total Operating Revenne

Operating Expenses

Hurnan Risaurces
Travel & Training
Operating Servicas
Building Expensaes
Supplies

Auditing

‘Housing conference
Legal Services
Professional Services

Fixed Assets - Vehicles
Total Gperating Expenses

Excess Revenue Ovar Expenses Fram Operations

Capitaf Expenditures

Net £xcoss Revenue Ovar Expenses

5

5

1,720,000
1,857,544
2AB7,B4%
246,020
1,100,000
210,800
1,374,327
1.283,488
1,185,600
550,000
4,621,476
150,000
18,000
15,004,194

12,349,000
233,878
1,409,018
431,960
125,120
151,400
136,000
90,000
3,361,381

49,428
18,571,188

N 283,008

Frzo1a

Budget
s 1,519,821

1,857,534
2,443,130
234,426
566,000
320,600
1,274,157
2,202,368
1,077,900
536,307
3,984,838

14,000
$ 16,920,581

s 12,508,958
317,438
1,426,369
387,339

2,008

is0,120

82,500
1,542,246

5 16,607 440

313,14

e e el .

129,800

e 83T
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